
COMM NE COR, W 1156.70 FT FOR PO
SW 160.08 FT, E 34.64 FT, S 710.
FT, N 1282.54 FT, E 809.71 FT TO

SIMS DANIEL E JR
1060 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03282-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

35416.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

07/29/2019 BC 21.87 11,844 125,220 5,844 6,000

STANDARD
3

197,568
10,173

131,220
219,585

278
219,307

HX HB 50,722
168,585
338,961

0

338,961

1554/1332 11/11/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMS DANIEL E

SIMS DANIEL E JR

1484/2127 2/09/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMS DANIEL E

SIMS DANIEL E JR
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7653 M H 60 10/01/1993

2024HX Base Yr

1060 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,970 91.3781 102.34 303,950 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2239

BAS 2,239 100 2,239 148,940

FCP 756 25 189 12,572

FSP 216 40 86 5,721

FSP 232 40 93 6,187

UDG 660 55 363 24,147

4,103 2,970 197,568

BAS= W24 S5 W49 FSP= N8 E29 S8 W29$S31 E49 FSP= S8 W27 N8E27$
N6 E24 N30$ FCP= E14 S44W24 N14 E10 N30 $ PTR=N10 UDG= E30
N22 W30 S22$ S10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,575

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 192

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 22 264.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 528

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 42 462.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 924

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 42 462.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 924

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 340.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,530

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

10,173

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,844

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 125,220


